Position

Chairperson

Overload-Admin Of Justice

Professor

Supervisor PubSafPrgms-P

Sr Administrative Secreta

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Supervisor PubSafPrgms-F

AcademyCoord PubSaftyProg

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload-Cooperative
Education, Overload-
Admin Of Justice,
Overload-PubSafty-
NON-In, Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Fire

AcademyCoord
PubSaftyProg

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi, Temporary-Public
Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi, Police Acad.
Training Off

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi, Police Acad.
Training Off

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi, Temporary-Public
Safety P

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Total Wages

$127,420

$108,539

$108,492

$83,521

$59,565

$38,198

$37,960

$36,026

$32,722

$28,211

$26,085

$25,552

$19,339

$15,831

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,953

$23,459

$23,456

$29,020

$35,993

$9,069

$0

$11,630

$591

$2,552

$0

$639

$0

$1,810



Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Office Specialist - FireT

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Summer Adj-Fire
Technolog

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi, Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$15,504

$15,243

$15.212

$14,542

$14,332

$14,198

$13,786

$12,825

$11,729

$11,605

$10,519

$9,592

$9,589

$8,852

$8,812

$7,571

$6,903

$6,205

$388

$381

$0

$278

$1,009

$0

$345

$0

$0

$290

$0

$354

$1,113

$0

$220

$0

$0

$155



Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Summer Adj-Admin of

Justi, Temporary-Public

Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$5,652

$5,423

$5,423

$5,421

$5,302

$4,745

$4,380

$4,362

$4,323

$4,192

$4,123

$3,983

$3,854

$3,728

$3,615

$3,485

$3,439

$3,428

$0

$136

$0

$0

$133

$0

$109

$0

$108

$346

$471

$329

$318

$0

$0

$287

$0

$283



Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi, Temporary-Public
Safety P

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$3,215

$3,184

$2,990

$2,944

$2,886

$2,881

$2,769

$2,696

$2,641

$2,632

$2,618

$2,615

$2,453

$2,359

$2,193

$2,155

$2,135

$1,987

$0

$0

$0

$74

$0

$72

$228

$222

$66

$0

$65

$0

$202

$141

$141

$0

$176

$0



Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Summer Adj-Admin of
Justi

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$1,894

$1,744

$1,700

$1,688

$1,628

$1,475

$1,359

$1,270

$1,239

$1,236

$1,236

$1,191

$1,188

$1,178

$1,172

$1,075

$1,075

$1,069

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$30

$30

$0

$97

$0

$0

$0



Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public
Safety P

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$1,011

$1,011

$997

$973

$932

$901

$882

$866

$866

$854

$819

$799

$770

$768

$734

$717

$666

$655

$0

$25

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$22

$0

$0

$0

$0

$88

$0

$0

$0

$55

$16



Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Admin of Justice

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Adjunct-Fire Technology

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$655

$648

$603

$585

$577

$577

$530

$522

$513

$495

$492

$486

$445

$427

$338

$328

$328

$328

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13

$0

$12

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$37

$37

$0



Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Temporary-Public Safety P

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept
Public Safety Programs
Dept

Public Safety Programs
Dept

$307

$287

$205

$184

$164

$164

$160

$144

$123

$96

$82

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4

$0

$16

$3

$0

$0



