Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chairperson	Overload-Cooperative Education, Overload- Admin Of Justice, Overload-PubSafty- NON-In, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$127,420	\$28,953
Overload-Admin Of Justice	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$108,539	\$23,459
Professor		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$108,492	\$23,456
Supervisor PubSafPrgms-P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$83,521	\$29,020
Sr Administrative Secreta		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$59,565	\$35,993
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Assistant Professor Fire	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$38,198	\$9,069
Supervisor PubSafPrgms-F		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$37,960	\$0
AcademyCoord PubSaftyProg		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$36,026	\$11,630
Adjunct-Fire Technology	AcademyCoord PubSaftyProg	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$32,722	\$591
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$28,211	\$2,552
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Police Acad. Training Off	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$26,085	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Police Acad. Training Off	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$25,552	\$639
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$19,339	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$15,831	\$1,810

Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$15,504	\$388
Office Specialist - FireT		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$15,243	\$381
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$15,212	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$14,542	\$278
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$14,332	\$1,009
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Summer Adj-Fire Technolog	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$14,198	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$13,786	\$345
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$12,825	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$11,729	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$11,605	\$290
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$10,519	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$9,592	\$354
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$9,589	\$1,113
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$8,852	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$8,812	\$220
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$7,571	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$6,903	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$6,205	\$155

Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$5,652	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Temporary-Public Safety P	,	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$5,423	\$136
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$5,423	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$5,421	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$5,302	\$133
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$4,745	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$4,380	\$109
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$4,362	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$4,323	\$108
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$4,192	\$346
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$4,123	\$471
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,983	\$329
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,854	\$318
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,728	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,615	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,485	\$287
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,439	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,428	\$283

Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,215	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$3,184	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,990	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,944	\$74
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,886	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,881	\$72
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,769	\$228
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,696	\$222
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,641	\$66
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,632	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,618	\$65
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,615	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,453	\$202
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,359	\$141
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,193	\$141
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi, Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,155	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$2,135	\$176
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,987	\$0

Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,894	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,744	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,700	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,688	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,628	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,475	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Summer Adj-Admin of Justi	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,359	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,270	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,239	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,236	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,236	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,191	\$30
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,188	\$30
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,178	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,172	\$97
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,075	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,075	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,069	\$0

Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,011	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$1,011	\$25
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$997	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$973	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$932	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$901	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$882	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$866	\$22
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$866	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$854	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$819	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$799	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$770	\$88
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$768	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$734	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$717	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$666	\$55
Temporary-Public Safety P		Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$655	\$16

Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$655	\$0
Adjunct-Admin of Justice	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$648	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$603	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$585	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$577	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$577	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$530	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$522	\$13
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$513	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$495	\$12
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$492	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$486	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$445	\$0
Adjunct-Fire Technology	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$427	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$338	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$328	\$37
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$328	\$37
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$328	\$0

Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$307	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$287	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$205	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$184	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$164	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$164	\$4
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$160	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$144	\$16
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$123	\$3
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$96	\$0
Temporary-Public Safety P	Palomar Community College District	Public Safety Programs Dept	\$82	\$0